BASKET TRAY
FastC0nnectFast
Faster Stronger Safer
AS EASY AS 1-2-3
STEEL CABLE MANAGEMENT
C E L E B R A T I N G  5 0  Y E A R S  O F  B R I T I S H  M A N U F A C T U R I N G
1969 – 2019
2 TAMLEX - FASTCONNECT

UNE-EN 2081 :2010
Zn minimum thickness: 12 μm.
Not FastConnect
FastC0nnectFast
FastC0nnectFast
FastC0nnectFast
FastC0nnectFast
FastC0nnectFast
FastC0nnectFast
ELECTRIC
CONTINUITY
The FastConnect Patented coupler allows for sections of basket
tray to be simply joined together without tools in record time.
CAT. NO. W (mm) D (mm) L (m)
BTF60/60 60 60 3
BTF100/60 100 60 3
BTF150/60 150 60 3
BTF200/60 200 60 3
BTF300/60 300 60 3
BTF400/60 400 60 3
BTF600/60 600 60 3
BTF200/60
PRE-INSTALLED
FASTCONNECT
COUPLER

BENDS
7
Corrosion Resistance / Minimum 550 hours
in the corresponding lab test according to standards.
PRE-FABRICATED BENDS
TYPE OF MATERIAL:
METAL (C4D steel wire, UNE-EN 16120-2:2012)
Ultimate tensile strength: 70kg/mm
Yield strength: 60 kg/mm
COATING AND TREATMENT:
ELECTRO ZINC (EZ) in accordance with UNE-EN 2081 :2010
Zn minimum thickness 12 μm.
90° GRID ELBOW BENDS
Supplied with pre-installed FastConnect coupler as standard.
CAT. NO. W (mm) D (mm)
BT/FE100 100 60
BT/FE150 150 60
BT/FE200 200 60
BT/FE300 300 60
PRE-FABRICATED BENDS
BT/F300
ADDITIONAL FASTCONNECT COUPLER
The FastConnect Patented coupler allows for cut sections of basket
tray to be simply joined together without tools in record time.
DESCRIPTION CAT. NO.
100 mm FastConnect basket tray coupler BT/FC100
150 mm FastConnect basket tray coupler BT/FC150
200 mm FastConnect basket tray coupler BT/FC200
300 mm FastConnect basket tray coupler BT/FC300
400 mm FastConnect basket tray coupler BT/FC400
600 mm FastConnect basket tray coupler BT/FC600
BT/FC150
FastC0nnectFast
8 TAMLEX - FASTCONNECT
FOR MOUNTING ON:

• Available with a new HR finish (highly resistant against corrosion). Class 8
SUPPORT BRACKETS
CAT. NO. W (mm) D (mm) A (mm)
BT/LB100 170 155 70
BT/LB150 220 155 70
BT/LB200 270 155 70
BT/LB300 370 165 70
BT/LB400 470 175 70
CAT. NO. W (mm) D (mm) A (mm)
BT/CB100 170 215 70
BT/CB150 220 215 70
BT/CB200 270 215 70
BT/CB300 370 215 70
BT/CB400 470 215 70
CAT. NO. W (mm) D (mm)
BT/LDS60 60 110
BT/LDS100 100 133
WORKS WITH:
All Basket Tray (except 60×60 models).
Steel Cable Trays - Solid or Perforated.
The distance between supports is of 1.2 m and the maximum load is of 10Kg/m

SUSPENSION FRAME
Standard length - 3 metres.
Ø 11 mm
STAND OFF BRACKETS
STO9
CAT. NO. W (mm) H (mm)
STO2 50 40
STO3 75 40
STO4 100 40
STO6 150 40
STO9 225 40
STO12 300 40
STO18 450 40
STO24 600 40
DESCRIPTION CAT. NO. W (mm) D (mm)
100 mm Basket tray 3 m push fit lid BT/L100            100 10
150 mm Basket tray 3 m push fit lid BT/L150 150 10
200 mm Basket tray 3 m push fit lid BT/L200 200 10
300 mm Basket tray 3 m push fit lid BT/L300 300 10
400 mm Basket tray 3 m push fit lid BT/L400 400 10
600 mm Basket tray 3 m push fit lid BT/L600 600 10
DESCRIPTION CAT. NO.
100 mm FastConnect suspension frame BT/SF100
150 mm FastConnect suspension frame BT/SF150
200 mm FastConnect suspension frame BT/SF200
300 mm FastConnect suspension frame BT/SF300
400 mm FastConnect suspension frame BT/SF400
Ø 7.2 mm
BT-150
BT-SF200
TECHNICAL INFORMATION